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2026 Fee Schedule

Dear Parents,
Please find below a summary of the 2026 College fees and levies.

In all instances, we have endeavored to keep fees as low as possible, whilst also supporting families
with increased sibling discounts.

Registration Amount
Payable upon acceptance of the new enrolment offer

Enrolment Fee (new enrolments) $200
Annual Levies Amount
Payable in full on receipt of the fee invoice at the commencement of the school year.

Resources $500

This covers textbooks, materials and most personal stationery, as well as Jewish
studies and Hebrew resources

Sports $300
This includes swimming coaching in Term’s 1 and 4, as well as targeted coaching across the

year

IT $250
Excursions $250

Covers all excursion costs, including secure bus transport

Tuition Fees Amount
Tuition per year $6,400

Or Tuition per term $1,600
Sibling discounts (off Tuition Fees)

Second child 15%

Third child 25%

Fourth child FREE

A 5% discount will be applied on payment of the full year Tuition Fee by 28 February.

To assist families with managing their finances, Tuition Fees may be paid in instalments
provided that each term’s Tuition Fee is paid in full by the end of that term. Alternate
payment proposals may be discussed with the Principal.
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Payments of all fees & levies may be made to the bank account below.

Account Name: Sinai College
Bank: Bendigo Bank
BSB: 633 000
Account: 121 317 192
Reference: Child’s surname

Payment of school fees & levies by credit card is available by contacting Administration. A 1.85%
card surcharge will be applied.

Please forward advice of any fee/levy payments to our Finance Officer Maree Castorina on
merikson@sinaicollege.qld.edu.au
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